Week 4

Week 5

Week 6

rescheduled

Day
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sun

Day
Fri

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun

Date
6-Mar
7-Mar

Date
13-Mar
14-Mar
14-Mar

Date
20-Mar
20-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar
21-Mar
22-Mar

Date
26-Mar
27-Mar
27-Mar
27-Mar
28-Mar
28-Mar

Date
2-Apr
3-Apr
3-Apr
3-Apr
3-Apr

Date
10-Apr
10-Apr
10-Apr
10-Apr
10-Apr
11-Apr

Game
Baltimore Mariners at Harrisburg Stampede
Reading Express at Erie Storm

Game

Reading Express at Richmond Raiders
Harrisburg Stampede at Erie Storm

New Jersey Revolution at Baltimore Mariners

Game

Wasilla Alaska at San Jose Wolves

New Jersey Revolution at Richmond Raiders
Yakima Valley Warriors at Wenatchee Valley Venom
Fayetteville Guard at Baltimore Mariners
Harrisburg Stampede at Reading Express
Wyoming Cavalry at Ogden Knights

Game

Wenatchee Valley Venom at Wyoming Cavalry
Erie Storm at Reading Express

New Jersey Revolution at Fayetteville Guard
San Jose Wolves at Ogden Knights
Richmond Raiders at Baltimore Mariners
Yakima Valley Warriors at Wasilla Alaska

Game

Wasilla Alaska at Wyoming Cavalry

Erie Storm at Harrisburg Stampede

Fayetteville Guard at Richmond Raiders

Ogden Knights at San Jose Wolves

Wenatchee Valley Venom at Yakima Valley Warriors

Game

Fayetteville Guard at Harrisburg Stampede
Richmond Raiders at Reading Express

San Jose Wolves at Yakima Valley Warriors
Wenatchee Valley Venom at Ogden Knights
Wyoming Cavalry at Wasilla Alaska
Baltimore Mariners at New Jersey Revolution

Time
7:30 PM
2:00 PM

Time
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Time
TBA
7:00 PM
7.05 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:00 PM

Time
7.05 PM
7:00 PM
7.00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM

Time
7.05 PM
7:30 PM
7.00 PM

TBA
7.15 PM

Time
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM

Location
Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
Tullio Arena

Location

Richmond Coliseum
Tullio Arena

1st Mariner Arena

Location

Cow Palace
Richmond Coliseum
Town Toyota Center
1st Mariner Arena
Sovereign Center
Golden Spike Arena

Location

Casper Events Center

Sovereign Center

Crown Coliseum

Golden Spike Arena

1st Mariner Arena

Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center

Location

Casper Events Center
Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
Richmond Coliseum

Cow Palace

Yakima Valley Sun Dome

Location

Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
Sovereign Center

Yakima Valley Sun Dome

Golden Spike Arena

Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
William G Mennen Arena



Week 7

Week 8

Day
Fri
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun

Week 9 Day

Week 10

Week 11

Week 12

Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Day
Thurs
Fri
Fri
Sat
Sat
Sat.
Mon.

DE]
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Date Game Time
16-Apr Richmond Raiders at Erie Storm 7:30 PM
16-Apr San Jose Wolves at Wyoming Cavalry 7:.05 PM
16-Apr Yakima Valley Warriors at Ogden Knights 7:00 PM
17-Apr Baltimore Mariners at Reading Express 7:.00 PM
17-Apr Fayetteville Guard at New Jersey Revolution 7:00 PM

Date Game Time
24-Apr Baltimore Mariners at Fayetteville Guard 7:.00 PM
24-Apr Harrisburg Stampede at New Jersey Revolution 7:00 PM
24-Apr Wyoming Cavalry at Wenatchee Valley Venom 7.05 PM
25-Apr Reading Express at Erie Storm 2:00 PM

Date Game Time
30-Apr Erie Storm at Richmond Raiders 7:30 PM
30-Apr Ogden Knights at Wyoming Cavalry 7:05 PM
1-May Wasilla Alaska at Yakima Valley Warriors 7.15PM
1-May Reading Express at Fayetteville Guard 7:00 PM
1-May Wenatchee Valley Venom at San Jose Wolves TBA
2-May Harrisburg Stampede at Baltimore Mariners 4:00 PM

Date Game Time
8-May Erie Storm at Harrisburg Stampede 7:30 PM
8-May Fayetteville Guard at Richmond Raiders 7:00 PM
8-May Ogden Knights at San Jose Wolves TBA
8-May Reading Express at New Jersey Revolution 7:00 PM
8-May Wenatchee Valley Venom at Wasilla Alaska 6:30 PM
8-May Wyoming Cavalry at Yakima Valley Warriors 7:15PM

Date Game Time
13-May Baltimore Mariners at Fayetteville Guard 7:.00 PM
14-May New Jersey Revolution at Erie Storm 7:30 PM
14-May Richmond Raiders at Reading Express 7:00 PM
15-May ~ Wenatchee Valley Venom at San Jose Wolves TBA
15-May  Yakima Valley Warriors at Wyoming Cavalry 7.05 PM
15-May ~ Ogden Knights at Wasilla Alaska 6:30 PM
17-May  Wasilla Alaska at Ogden Knights

Date Game Time
22-May  Wasilla Alaska at Yakima Valley Warriors 7:15PM
22-May Fayetteville Guard at Erie Storm 7:30 PM
22-May  Ogden Knights at Wenatchee Valley Venom 7:05 PM
22-May Reading Express at Harrisburg Stampede 7:30 PM
22-May Richmond Raiders at New Jersey Revolution 7:00 PM

22-May  Wyoming Cavalry at San Jose Wolves TBA

Location

Tullio Arena

Casper Events Center
Golden Spike Arena
Sovereign Center
William G Mennen Arena

Location

Crown Coliseum

William G Mennen Arena
Town Toyota Center
Tullio Arena

Location

Richmond Coliseum
Casper Events Center
Yakima Valley Sun Dome
Crown Coliseum

Cow Palace

1st Mariner Arena

Location

Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
Richmond Coliseum

Cow Palace

William G Mennen Arena

Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
Yakima Valley Sun Dome

Location

Crown Coliseum

Tullio Arena

Sovereign Center

Cow Palace

Casper Events Center

Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center

Location

Yakima Valley Sun Dome

Tullio Arena

Town Toyota Center

Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
William G Mennen Arena

Cow Palace



Week 13

Week 14

Week 15

Week 16

W

Week 18

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Wed

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Day
Sat
Sun

Date
29-May
29-May
29-May
29-May
29-May

Date
5-Jun
5-Jun
5-Jun
5-Jun
5-Jun
5-Jun

Date
12-Jun
12-Jun
12-Jun
12-Jun
13-Jun
16-Jun

Date
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun
19-Jun

Date
26-Jun
26-Jun
26-Jun
26-Jun
26-Jun
26-Jun

Date
3-Jul
4-Jul

Game

Baltimore Mariners at Richmond Raiders

Erie Storm at New Jersey Revolution

Harrisburg Stampede at Fayetteville Guard
Wyoming Cavalry at Wasilla Alaska

Yakima Valley Warriors at Wenatchee Valley Venom

Game

Erie Storm at Baltimore Mariners

New Jersey Revolution at Reading Express
Richmond Raiders at Harrisburg Stampede
San Jose Wolves at Wenatchee Valley Venom
Wyoming Cavalry at Wasilla Alaska

Yakima Valley Warriors at Ogden Knights

Game

Wasilla Alaska at Wenatchee Valley Venom

Fayetteville Guard at Reading Express

Harrisburg Stampede at New Jersey Revolution - played in Trenton, NJ
Yakima Valley Warriors at San Jose Wolves

Baltimore Mariners at Erie Storm

Wyoming Cavalry at Ogden Knights

Game

Erie Storm at Fayetteville Guard

Harrisburg Stampede at Richmond Raiders
New Jersey Revolution at Baltimore Mariners
Ogden Knights at Yakima Valley Warriors
San Jose Wolves at Wasilla Alaska

Game

New Jersey Revolution at Harrisburg Stampede
Ogden Knights at Wasilla Alaska

Reading Express at Baltimore Mariners
Richmond Raiders at Fayetteville Guard

San Jose Wolves at Yakima Valley Warriors
Wenatchee Valley Venom at Wyoming Cavalry

Game
Wasilla Alaska at Wenatchee Valley Venom
San Jose Wolves at Wyoming Cavalry

Time
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:05 PM

Time
7.00 PM
8:00 PM
7:30 PM
7.05 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Time
7.05 PM
7:00 PM

TBA

TBA
2:00 PM
7:00 PM

Time
7.00 PM
7:00 PM
7.00 PM
7:15 PM
6:30 PM

Time
7:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:.05 PM

Time
TBA
6:05 PM

Location

Richmond Coliseum

William G Mennen Arena

Crown Coliseum

Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
Town Toyota Center

Location

1st Mariner Arena

Sovereign Center

Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex

Town Toyota Center

Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
Golden Spike Arena

Location

Town Toyota Center
Sovereign Center

Sun National Bank Center
Cow Palace

Tullio Arena

Golden Spike Arena

Location

Crown Coliseum

Richmond Coliseum

1st Mariner Arena

Yakima Valley Sun Dome

Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center

Location

Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
1st Mariner Arena

Crown Coliseum

Yakima Valley Sun Dome

Casper Events Center

Location
Town Toyota Center
Casper Events Center



AIFA Round 1 Post Season

Week 18 Day Date Game Time Location
TBA TBA Eastern Conf. Seed #3 at Eastern Conf. Seed #2 TBA TBA
AIFA Round 2 Post Season
Week 19 Day Date Game Time Location
WIE 7/10 TBA TBA Eastern Conference Championship Game - #1 Seed Hosts Winner of #3 vs. #2 TBA TBA
WIE 7/10 TBA TBA Western Conference Championship Game - #1 Seed Hosts #2 Seed TBA TBA
Week 20 Day Date Game Time Location

BYE WEEK

AIFA Championship Bowl IV

Week 21 Day Date Game Time Location
WIE 7/24 TBA TBA AIFA BOWL IV - Championship Game TBA at Eastern Conference Winner



