

2010 AIFA Schedule



Week 1	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Sat	6-Mar	Baltimore Mariners at Harrisburg Stampede	7:30 PM	Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
	Sun	7-Mar	Reading Express at Erie Storm	2:00 PM	Tullio Arena
Week 2	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Sat	13-Mar	Reading Express at Richmond Raiders	7:00 PM	Richmond Coliseum
	Sun	14-Mar	Harrisburg Stampede at Erie Storm	2:00 PM	Tullio Arena
	Sun	14-Mar	New Jersey Revolution at Baltimore Mariners	4:00 PM	1st Mariner Arena
Week 3	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Sat	20-Mar	Wasilla Alaska at San Jose Wolves	TBA	Cow Palace
	Sat	20-Mar	New Jersey Revolution at Richmond Raiders	7:00 PM	Richmond Coliseum
	Sat	20-Mar	Yakima Valley Warriors at Wenatchee Valley Venom	7:05 PM	Town Toyota Center
	Sun	21-Mar	Fayetteville Guard at Baltimore Mariners	4:00 PM	1st Mariner Arena
	Sun	21-Mar	Harrisburg Stampede at Reading Express	3:00 PM	Sovereign Center
	Mon	22-Mar	Wyoming Cavalry at Ogden Knights	7:00 PM	Golden Spike Arena
Week 4	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Fri	26-Mar	Wenatchee Valley Venom at Wyoming Cavalry	7:05 PM	Casper Events Center
	Sat	27-Mar	Erie Storm at Reading Express	7:00 PM	Sovereign Center
	Sat	27-Mar	New Jersey Revolution at Fayetteville Guard	7:00 PM	Crown Coliseum
	Sat	27-Mar	San Jose Wolves at Ogden Knights	7:00 PM	Golden Spike Arena
	Sun	28-Mar	Richmond Raiders at Baltimore Mariners	4:00 PM	1st Mariner Arena
	Sun	28-Mar	Yakima Valley Warriors at Wasilla Alaska	2:00 PM	Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
Week 5	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Fri	2-Apr	Wasilla Alaska at Wyoming Cavalry	7:05 PM	Casper Events Center
	Sat	3-Apr	Erie Storm at Harrisburg Stampede	7:30 PM	Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
	Sat	3-Apr	Fayetteville Guard at Richmond Raiders	7:00 PM	Richmond Coliseum
	Sat	3-Apr	Ogden Knights at San Jose Wolves	TBA	Cow Palace
	Sat	3-Apr	Wenatchee Valley Venom at Yakima Valley Warriors	7:15 PM	Yakima Valley Sun Dome
Week 6	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Sat	10-Apr	Fayetteville Guard at Harrisburg Stampede	7:30 PM	Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
	Sat	10-Apr	Richmond Raiders at Reading Express	7:00 PM	Sovereign Center
	Sat	10-Apr	San Jose Wolves at Yakima Valley Warriors	7:15 PM	Yakima Valley Sun Dome
	Sat	10-Apr	Wenatchee Valley Venom at Ogden Knights	7:00 PM	Golden Spike Arena
rescheduled	Sat	10-Apr	Wyoming Cavalry at Wasilla Alaska	6:30 PM	Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
	Sun	11-Apr	Baltimore Mariners at New Jersey Revolution	4:00 PM	William G Mennen Arena

Week 7	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Fri	16-Apr	Richmond Raiders at Erie Storm	7:30 PM	Tullio Arena
	Fri	16-Apr	San Jose Wolves at Wyoming Cavalry	7:05 PM	Casper Events Center
	Fri	16-Apr	Yakima Valley Warriors at Ogden Knights	7:00 PM	Golden Spike Arena
	Sat	17-Apr	Baltimore Mariners at Reading Express	7:00 PM	Sovereign Center
	Sat	17-Apr	Fayetteville Guard at New Jersey Revolution	7:00 PM	William G Mennen Arena
Week 8	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
WCCKU	Sat	24-Apr	Baltimore Mariners at Fayetteville Guard	7:00 PM	Crown Coliseum
	Sat	24-Apr	Harrisburg Stampede at New Jersey Revolution	7:00 PM	William G Mennen Arena
	Sat	24-Apr	Wyoming Cavalry at Wenatchee Valley Venom	7:05 PM	Town Toyota Center
	Sun	25-Apr	Reading Express at Erie Storm	2:00 PM	Tullio Arena
		-			
Week 9	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Fri	30-Apr	Erie Storm at Richmond Raiders	7:30 PM	Richmond Coliseum
	Fri	30-Apr	Ogden Knights at Wyoming Cavalry	7:05 PM	Casper Events Center
	Sat	1-May	Wasilla Alaska at Yakima Valley Warriors	7:15 PM	Yakima Valley Sun Dome
	Sat	1-May	Reading Express at Fayetteville Guard	7:00 PM	Crown Coliseum
	Sat	1-May	Wenatchee Valley Venom at San Jose Wolves	TBA	Cow Palace
	Sun	2-May	Harrisburg Stampede at Baltimore Mariners	4:00 PM	1st Mariner Arena
Week 10	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Sat	8-May	Erie Storm at Harrisburg Stampede	7:30 PM	Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
	Sat	8-May	Fayetteville Guard at Richmond Raiders	7:00 PM	Richmond Coliseum
	Sat	8-May	Ogden Knights at San Jose Wolves	TBA	Cow Palace
	Sat	8-May	Reading Express at New Jersey Revolution	7:00 PM	William G Mennen Arena
	Sat	8-May	Wenatchee Valley Venom at Wasilla Alaska	6:30 PM	Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
	Sat	8-May	Wyoming Cavalry at Yakima Valley Warriors	7:15 PM	Yakima Valley Sun Dome
Week 11	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
WEEKII	Thurs	13-May	Baltimore Mariners at Fayetteville Guard	7:00 PM	Crown Coliseum
	Fri	14-May	New Jersey Revolution at Erie Storm	7:30 PM	Tullio Arena
	Fri	14-May	Richmond Raiders at Reading Express	7:00 PM	Sovereign Center
	Sat	15-May	Wenatchee Valley Venom at San Jose Wolves	TBA	Cow Palace
	Sat	15-May	Yakima Valley Warriors at Wyoming Cavalry	7:05 PM	Casper Events Center
	Sat.	15-May	Ogden Knights at Wasilla Alaska	6:30 PM	·
	Mon.	15-May	Wasilla Alaska at Ogden Knights	0.30 FIVI	Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
Week 12	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
WCCK IZ	Sat	22-May	Wasilla Alaska at Yakima Valley Warriors	7:15 PM	Yakima Valley Sun Dome
	Sat	22-May	Fayetteville Guard at Erie Storm	7:30 PM	Tullio Arena
	Sat	22-May	Ogden Knights at Wenatchee Valley Venom	7:05 PM	Town Toyota Center
	Sat	22-May	Reading Express at Harrisburg Stampede	7:30 PM	Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
	Sat		Richmond Raiders at New Jersey Revolution	7:00 PM	William G Mennen Arena
		22-May	<u> </u>		Cow Palace
	Sat	22-May	Wyoming Cavalry at San Jose Wolves	TBA	COW Palace

Week 13	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
- Nook 10	Sat	29-May	Baltimore Mariners at Richmond Raiders	7:00 PM	Richmond Coliseum
	Sat	29-May	Erie Storm at New Jersey Revolution	7:00 PM	William G Mennen Arena
	Sat	29-May	Harrisburg Stampede at Fayetteville Guard	7:00 PM	Crown Coliseum
	Sat	29-May	Wyoming Cavalry at Wasilla Alaska	6:30 PM	Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
	Sat	29-May	Yakima Valley Warriors at Wenatchee Valley Venom	7:05 PM	Town Toyota Center
	Jat	27-May	rakina valicy warnors at wendence valicy venom	7.03 1 101	Town Toyota Center
Week 14	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Sat	5-Jun	Erie Storm at Baltimore Mariners	7:00 PM	1st Mariner Arena
	Sat	5-Jun	New Jersey Revolution at Reading Express	8:00 PM	Sovereign Center
	Sat	5-Jun	Richmond Raiders at Harrisburg Stampede	7:30 PM	Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
	Sat	5-Jun	San Jose Wolves at Wenatchee Valley Venom	7:05 PM	Town Toyota Center
	Sat	5-Jun	Wyoming Cavalry at Wasilla Alaska	6:30 PM	Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
	Sat	5-Jun	Yakima Valley Warriors at Ogden Knights	7:00 PM	Golden Spike Arena
Week 15	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
WCCK 13	Sat	12-Jun	Wasilla Alaska at Wenatchee Valley Venom	7:05 PM	Town Toyota Center
	Sat	12-Jun	Fayetteville Guard at Reading Express	7:00 PM	Sovereign Center
	Sat	12-Jun	Harrisburg Stampede at New Jersey Revolution - played in Trenton, NJ	TBA	Sun National Bank Center
	Sat	12-Jun	Yakima Valley Warriors at San Jose Wolves	TBA	Cow Palace
	Sun	12-Jun 13-Jun	Baltimore Mariners at Erie Storm	2:00 PM	Tullio Arena
	Wed	16-Jun	Wyoming Cavalry at Ogden Knights	7:00 PM	Golden Spike Arena
Week 16	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Sat	19-Jun	Erie Storm at Fayetteville Guard	7:00 PM	Crown Coliseum
	Sat	19-Jun	Harrisburg Stampede at Richmond Raiders	7:00 PM	Richmond Coliseum
	Sat	19-Jun	New Jersey Revolution at Baltimore Mariners	7:00 PM	1st Mariner Arena
	Sat	19-Jun	Ogden Knights at Yakima Valley Warriors	7:15 PM	Yakima Valley Sun Dome
	Sat	19-Jun	San Jose Wolves at Wasilla Alaska	6:30 PM	Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
Week 17	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
- WOOK 17	Sat	26-Jun	New Jersey Revolution at Harrisburg Stampede	7:30 PM	Pennsylvania Farm Show Complex
	Sat	26-Jun	Ogden Knights at Wasilla Alaska	6:30 PM	Curtis D. Menard Memorial Sports Center
	Sat	26-Jun	Reading Express at Baltimore Mariners	7:00 PM	1st Mariner Arena
	Sat	26-Jun	Richmond Raiders at Fayetteville Guard	7:00 PM	Crown Coliseum
	Sat	26-Jun	San Jose Wolves at Yakima Valley Warriors	7:15 PM	Yakima Valley Sun Dome
	Sat	26-Jun	Wenatchee Valley Venom at Wyoming Cavalry	7:05 PM	Casper Events Center
	Jal	ZU-JUII	wenatence valicy ventiling at wyoning cavally	I .UU FIVI	Casper Events Center
Week 18	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location
	Sat	3-Jul	Wasilla Alaska at Wenatchee Valley Venom	TBA	Town Toyota Center
	Sun	4-Jul	San Jose Wolves at Wyoming Cavalry	6:05 PM	Casper Events Center

AIFA Round 1 Post Season							
Week 18	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location		
	TBA	TBA	Eastern Conf. Seed #3 at Eastern Conf. Seed #2	TBA	TBA		

AIFA Round 2 Post Season							
Week 19	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location		
W/E 7/10	TBA	TBA	Eastern Conference Championship Game - #1 Seed Hosts Winner of #3 vs. #2	TBA	TBA		
W/E 7/10	TBA	TBA	Western Conference Championship Game - #1 Seed Hosts #2 Seed	TBA	TBA		

Week 20	Day	Date	Game		Time	Location
			BYE WEEK			

AIFA Championship Bowl IV							
Week 21	Day	Date	Game	Time	Location		
W/E 7/24	TBA	TBA	AIFA BOWL IV - Championship Game	TBA	at Eastern Conference Winner		